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Table
4.

—Analysis
of

Holdings
of

Crown
Lands

taken
up
during
the

Year
ended

31st
March,

1913.

5—C. 1.

33

Average
Holdings
of
Selectors.

Number

Tenures.

t

of Selectors.
Number
of

Number
of

Selectors
Selectors

under
1

Acre.
1
to
50
Acres.

Number
of Selectors 51

to
250 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 251

to
500 Acres.

Number
of Selectors 501

to
1,000Acres.

Number
of Selectors 1,001

Acres
and

upwards.

Ordinary
Crown

Lands —Cash
lands Occupation

with
right
of

purchase

Renewable
lease

Mining
districts

land
occupation
leases

Village
settlement,
cash

Village
settlement,

renewable
lease

Improved-farm
special
settlement

Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations ..Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

"I

331 359 16 36 1 103 26 72 509

169 10

13734 31 101

22 1722 5 2 34 94

I

3 85 1 1930

63 3

5 1

56

13301

6 15

24 13

Totals

1,363

235

528

332

138

87

43

Cheviot
Estate —Cash

landsRenewable
ease Miscellaneous

1 8

1

1 4 7

8

Totals

21

1

1

12

Land
for

Settlements —Cash
landsRenewable

lease Miscellaneous

19 301 35

9 35 4

10 lit, 24

91 4

55 1

33

21 2

Totals

355

48

100

95

56

33

23

National-endowment
Lands —Renewable

lease
(ordinary)

Renewable
lease

(village
settlement)..Small

grazing-runs
Pastoral
runs

Pastoral
licenses
in
mining

districts
under
special

regulations
..

Miscellaneous
leases
and
licenses

......237 9 10 7 49 96

5

219

99

67 1

34 ..
8 9 7

io 18

30 51

5 12

4 4

11

Totals

85

42

j

408

61

180

35

Thermal
springs,

Rotorua

12

3

1

••

Grand
totals.

704

615

280

2,159
;

297

162

101
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