Table 4.—Analysis of Holdings of Crown Lands taken up during the Year ended 31st March, 1913.

								Average Holdings of Selectors.	gs of Selectors.		-
Tenures.				<u> </u>	Number of Selectors.	Number of Selectors under 1 Acre.	Number of Selectors 1 to 50 Acres.	Number of Selectors 51 to 250 Acres.	Number of Selectors 251 to 500 Acres.	Number of Selectors 501 to 1,000 Acres.	Number of Selectors 1,001 Acres and upwards.
Ordinary Crown Lands—	A WALL IN THE PARTY OF THE PART					071	t 22	00	0		The state of the s
Cash lands Occupation with right of purchase	: :	: :	: :	: :	359 359	601	34	172	85 9	63	÷ 10
Renewable lease	: :	:	:	:	16	10	:	63	:	က	
Mining districts land occupation leases	:	:	:	:	36		31	ıc.	•	:	:
Village settlement, cash	:	:	:	:	- ¢		<u>-</u> -	:	:	•	:
Village settlement, renewable lease	:	:	:	:	10	:	9 -	:°	:	:	:
Improved-farm special settlement	:	:	:	:	0 %	•	7	٦ -	•	:	6
Pastoral licenses in mining districts under special regulations	er special re	egulation	: :	: :	25	• •	13	34	19	: 9	44
Miscellaneous leases and licenses	:	:	: :	: :	509	56	301	94	30	15	13
Totals	:	:	:	:	1,363	235	528	332	138	84	43
Cheviot Estate—				l							
Cash lands	:	:	:	:	 ;	:	, T	: 0	:	:	:
Renewable ease	:	:	:	:	29 0	:-	4 t	x	:	:	:
Miscellaneous	:	:	:	:	o.	-		:		:	:
Totals	:	:	:	:	21		12	œ	:	:	:
Land for Settlements—				1							
Cash lands	:	:	;	:	19	ر د	10		. 1		: ;
Kenewable lease	::	: :	: :	: :	35	4	25 42	4		93 ::	Z 63
Totals	:	:	:	:	355	48	100	GB.	56	66 66	23
National-endowment Lands—					790	v.	. 76	50	67	Po	0
Renewable lease (village settlement)	: :	: :	: :	: :	6	· :	6		; :		۰ :
Small grazing-runs	:	:	:	:	10	:	:	:	-	:	6
Pastoral runs		:	:	:	·- Ç	:	: :	. 08	; v	: \	۲-
Fastoral needses in mining discrete surfer special regulations. Miscellaneous leases and licenses	ier special i	onwinge.	::	: :	96	::	18	51	12	म चा	:11
Totals	:	•	:	:	408	5	61	180	85	42	35
Thermal springs, Rotorua	:	:	:	:	12	တ	3	•	- - 	•	:
Grand totals,	:	:	:	:	2,159	297	704	615	280	162	101